No. C 141679

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO CHESS ASSOCIATION, LIMITED
JEFFREY TAYLOR ROLAND

1514 S LONGMONT AVE

BOISE ID 83706-3732

JEFFREY TAYLOR ROLAND
1514 S LONGMONT AVE
BOISE ID 83706-3732

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT JEFFREY TAYLOR ROLAND 1514 S LONGMONT AVE
VICE PRESIDENT ADAM PORTH 212 N3RD ST
SECRETARY JAY L SIMONSON 391 CAROL AVE
DIRECTOR JAMIE LANG 687 W CRITERION ST
DIRECTOR KEVIN R PATTERSON 4163 N ZION PARK WAY
DIRECTOR ALISE PEMSLER 624 N GREY PEBBLE PL
DIRECTOR CRAIG BARRETT 8557 W TARP LN

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
BELLEVUE ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83706-3732
83313-3732
83401-3176
83642-3176
83646-3176
83616-3176
83709-3176

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 141679

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jeffrey Roland
Name (type or print): Jeffrey Roland

Date: 12/14/2015
Title: President

Processed 12/14/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




