No. C 141679		Due no later than Dec 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO CHESS ASSOCIATION, LIMITED JEFFREY TAYLOR ROLAND 1514 S LONGMONT AVE BOISE ID 83706-3732		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				1514 S LONGI BOISE ID 83	JEFFREY TAYLOR ROLAND 1514 S LONGMONT AVE BOISE ID 83706-3732 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	JEFFREY TAYLOR ROLAND		1514 S LONGMONT AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-3732	
VICE PRESIDENT	ADAM PORTH		212 N 3RD ST	BELLEVUE	ID	USA	83313-3732	
SECRETARY	JAY L SIMONSON		391 CAROL AVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401-3176	
DIRECTOR	JAMIE LANG		687 W CRITERION ST	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642-3176	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN R PATTERSON		4163 N ZION PARK WAY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646-3176	
DIRECTOR	ALISE PEMSLER		624 N GREY PEBBLE PL	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616-3176	
DIRECTOR	CRAIG BARF	RETT	8557 W TARP LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-3176	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report m						
ID		Signature: Jeffrey Roland			Date: 12/14/2015			
C 141679		Name (type or print): Jeffrey Roland			Title: President			
Processed 12/14/2015		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						